

ITEM NO.MM-11

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8493/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2008 in CRLM No. 30336/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHYAM SUNDER BHARTIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 27/11/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. Manu Aggarwal,Adv,
Ms. Pragya Ochori,Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on the notified date.

Till the next date, interim stay of the High Court's order.

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS